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ZUNG FU COMPANY LIMITED
32/F., THE LEE GARDENS,  33 HYSAN AVENUE,  CAUSEWAY BAY, HONG KONG  

PUBLISHED RETAIL PRICE

7048PRP Number  : 16 26-APR-2016Effective Date  :

2016Model Year  :2016Manufacture Year  : 2996Engine Size  :

 $463,250.00A1)  Retail Price of Motor Vehicles (not including A2, B & C) 

/

MERCEDES BENZMake  :
MERCEDES-AMG SLC43 (R172)Model  :

-Model Code  :

cc
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751
B15
B51
B59
H78
L5C

P49
P64
U22
U17 / U26

213
230
240
285
309
345
421
431

4U8
4U9

NON-METALLIC AND METALLIC PAINTWORK
NAPPA LEATHER / DINAMICA MICROFIBRE BLACK
ROLL-OVER BARS
TIREFIT
AMG DYNAMIC SELECT
LIGHT CARBON-GRAIN ALUMINIUM TRIM
MULTIFUNCTION SPORTS STEERING WHEEL IN 
NAPPA LEATHER
MIRROR PACKAGE
MEMORY PACKAGE
4-WAY LUMBAR SUPPORT
OMISSION OF RED SEAT BELTS / AMG FLOOR 
MATS
DIRECT-STEER SYSTEM
PARKING ASSIST PARKTRONIC
LED DAYTIME RUNNING LIGHTS
DRAUGHT-STOP FABRIC
CUPHOLDER
WINDSCREEN WIPER WITH RAIN SENSOR
9G-TRONIC
GALVANISED STEERING-WHEEL GEARSHIFT 
PADDLES
VARIO-ROOF
SEMI-AUTOMATIC BOOT SEPARATOR

CodeItem Description
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22
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505
518
580
607 / 796

641
668
762
772
818
889

AUDIO 20 CD
MEDIA INTERFACE CABLE KIT
AIR CONDITIONING SYSTEM
18" AMG 10-SPOKE LIGHT ALLOY WHEELS 
PAINTED HIGH-GLOSS BLACK WITH HIGH-SHEEN 
FINISH / 18" AMG 10-SPOKE LIGHT ALLOY 
WHEELS PAINTED IN TITANIUM GREY AND WITH 
A HIGH-SHEEN FINISH
LED INTELLIGENT LIGHT SYSTEM
FREIGHT PACKAGING
REMOTE CONTROL UNIT
AMG BODYSTYLING
CD PLAYER
KEYLESS-GO

1
2
3

281
799
996

DESIGNO CERUSSITE GREY MAGNO
DESIGNO DIAMOND WHITE BRIGHT
DESIGNO HYACINTH RED METALLIC

 $16,100.00
 $8,900.00
 $7,600.00

A2) Retail Price of Optional Treatment 

1

2

3

4

5

5XX

771

8XX

H73

H74

EXCLUSIVE NAPPA LEATHER UPHOLSTERY (501 
IS INCLUDED AT $0 IN CONJ. WITH DESIGNO 
EXCLUSIVE LEATHER)
EXCLUSIVE NAPPA LEATHER/DINAMICA 
MICROFIBRE BLACK
NAPPA LEATHER UPHOLSTERY (801 IS 
INCLUDED AT $0 IN CONJ. WITH DESIGNO 
LEATHER)
AMG CARBON-FIBRE TRIM (ONLY IN CONJ. WITH 
877 AT EXTRA CHARGE)
DARK CARBON-GRAIN ALUMINIUM TRIM

 $28,500.00

 $28,500.00

 $14,500.00

 $19,200.00

 $1,300.00

B) Retail Price of Optional Accessories

A2 sub-total :

 B sub-total :

 $32,600.00

 $296,450.00
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P30

P54

P60
U25

218
283

299
403+873
412

415
483
531

581
731
736
810
814

876
877

AMG HANDLING PACKAGE (L6K, U70,246, 471, 475 
ARE INCLUDED AT $0)
ANTI-THEFT PROTECTION PACKAGE (CODE 
551,882 ARE INCLUDED AT $0)
AMG NIGHT PACKAGE
ILLUMINATED DOOR SILL PANELS WITH 
"MERCEDES-BENZ" LETTERING
REVERSING CAMERA
AIRGUIDE - TRANSPARENT REMOVABLE FRAME 
DRAUGHT-STOP
PRE-SAFE SYSTEM
AIRSCARF+HEATED FRONT SEATS
PANORAMIC VARIO-ROOF WITH MAGIC SKY 
CONTROL
PANORAMIC VARIO-ROOF
AMG RIDE CONTROL
COMAND (ONLY IN CONJ. WITH 814 AT EXTRA 
CHARGE)
THERMOTRONIC AUTOMATIC CLIMATE CONTROL
HIGH-GLOSS BROWN BURR WALNUT WOOD TRIM
HIGH-GLOSS BLACK ASH WOOD TRIM
SURROUND-SOUND SYSTEM
DVD CHANGER (ONLY IN CONJ. WITH 531 AT 
EXTRA CHARGE)
INTERIOR LIGHTING PACKAGE
AMBIENT LIGHTING

 $40,000.00

 $5,800.00

 $9,800.00
 $2,600.00

 $5,100.00
 $1,850.00

 $4,500.00
 $9,500.00

 $29,000.00

 $5,200.00
 $13,300.00
 $35,000.00

 $8,900.00
 $7,600.00
 $7,600.00
 $9,400.00
 $3,900.00

 $2,050.00
 $3,350.00

C) Retail Price of Warranty (Optional) C highest value :

Chassis No.
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