ZUNG FU COMPANY LIMITED

32/F., THE LEE GARDENS, 33 HYSAN AVENUE, CAUSEWAY BAY, HONG KONG

ID: ID: 36 Tel: 28957288 Fax: 28907017

PUBLISHED RETAIL PRICE

PRP Number : P 7048 / 16 Effective Date : 26-APR-2016

Make: MERCEDES BENZ

Model: MERCEDES-AMG SLC43 (R172)

Model Code: -

Manufacture Year: 2016 Model Year: 2016 Engine Size: 2996 CC

Number of Seats: 1 Submission Date: 19-04-2016

A1) Retail Price of Motor Vehicles (not including A2, B & C) \$463,250.00

Item Code		Description
1		NON-METALLIC AND METALLIC PAINTWORK
2	751	NAPPA LEATHER / DINAMICA MICROFIBRE BLACK
3	B15	ROLL-OVER BARS
4	B51	TIREFIT
5	B59	AMG DYNAMIC SELECT
6	H78	LIGHT CARBON-GRAIN ALUMINIUM TRIM
7	L5C	MULTIFUNCTION SPORTS STEERING WHEEL IN
		NAPPA LEATHER
8	P49	MIRROR PACKAGE
9	P64	MEMORY PACKAGE
10	U22	4-WAY LUMBAR SUPPORT
11	U17 / U26	OMISSION OF RED SEAT BELTS / AMG FLOOR
		MATS
12	213	DIRECT-STEER SYSTEM
13	230	PARKING ASSIST PARKTRONIC
14	240	LED DAYTIME RUNNING LIGHTS
15	285	DRAUGHT-STOP FABRIC
16	309	CUPHOLDER
17	345	WINDSCREEN WIPER WITH RAIN SENSOR
18	421	9G-TRONIC
19	431	GALVANISED STEERING-WHEEL GEARSHIFT
		PADDLES
20	4U8	VARIO-ROOF
21	4U9	SEMI-AUTOMATIC BOOT SEPARATOR

PRP No. P 7048 / 16 P. 1 of 3

PRP App. No. A 307042 / 16 Motor Vehicles Valuation Group

Print Date: 26-04-2016 Hong Kong Customs & Excise Department



ZUNG FU COMPANY LIMITED

32/F., THE LEE GARDENS, 33 HYSAN AVENUE, CAUSEWAY BAY, HONG KONG

MEDIA INTERFACE CABLE KIT

AIR CONDITIONING SYSTEM

AUDIO 20 CD

22

23

24

4

5

H73

H74

505

518

580

ID: ID: 36 Tel: 28957288 Fax: 28907017

PUBLISHED RETAIL PRICE

	007 / 700	40" AMO 40 ODOLE LIGHT ALLOYANI	FF1 0	
25	607 / 796	18" AMG 10-SPOKE LIGHT ALLOY WH		
		PAINTED HIGH-GLOSS BLACK WITH H		
		FINISH / 18" AMG 10-SPOKE LIGHT AL	_	
		WHEELS PAINTED IN TITANIUM GREY	AND WITH	
		A HIGH-SHEEN FINISH		
26	641	LED INTELLIGENT LIGHT SYSTEM		
27	668	FREIGHT PACKAGING		
28	762	REMOTE CONTROL UNIT		
29	772	AMG BODYSTYLING		
30	818	CD PLAYER		
31	889	KEYLESS-GO		
A2) Retail Price of Optional Treatment			A2 sub-total :	\$32,600.00
	•		7 III 000 total !	ψ32,000.00
1	281	DESIGNO CERUSSITE GREY MAGNO		\$16,100.00
2	799	DESIGNO DIAMOND WHITE BRIGHT		\$8,900.00
3	996	DESIGNO HYACINTH RED METALLIC		\$7,600.00
B) Retail Price of Optional Accessories			B sub-total :	\$296,450.00
1	5XX	EXCLUSIVE NAPPA LEATHER UPHOL	STERY (501	\$28,500.00
		IS INCLUDED AT \$0 IN CONJ. WITH DI	•	
		EXCLUSIVE LEATHER)		
2	771	EXCLUSIVE NAPPA LEATHER/DINAMICA		\$28,500.00
		MICROFIBRE BLACK		, -,
3	8XX	NAPPA LEATHER UPHOLSTERY (801	IS	\$14,500.00
-		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	=	,,

INCLUDED AT \$0 IN CONJ. WITH DESIGNO

DARK CARBON-GRAIN ALUMINIUM TRIM

AMG CARBON-FIBRE TRIM (ONLY IN CONJ. WITH

PRP No. P 7048 / 16 P. 2 of 3

LEATHER)

PRP App. No. A 307042 / 16 Motor Vehicles Valuation Group

877 AT EXTRA CHARGE)

Print Date: 26-04-2016 Hong Kong Customs & Excise Department



\$19,200.00

\$1,300.00

ZUNG FU COMPANY LIMITED

32/F., THE LEE GARDENS, 33 HYSAN AVENUE, CAUSEWAY BAY, HONG KONG

ID: ID 36 Tel: 28957288 Fax: 28907017

PUBLISHED RETAIL PRICE

6 P30 AMG HANDLING PACKAGE (L6K, U70,246, 471, 475	\$40,000.00
ARE INCLUDED AT \$0)	
7 P54 ANTI-THEFT PROTECTION PACKAGE (CODE	\$5,800.00
551,882 ARE INCLUDED AT \$0)	
8 P60 AMG NIGHT PACKAGE	\$9,800.00
9 U25 ILLUMINATED DOOR SILL PANELS WITH	\$2,600.00
"MERCEDES-BENZ" LETTERING	
10 218 REVERSING CAMERA	\$5,100.00
11 283 AIRGUIDE - TRANSPARENT REMOVABLE FRAME	\$1,850.00
DRAUGHT-STOP	
12 299 PRE-SAFE SYSTEM	\$4,500.00
13 403+873 AIRSCARF+HEATED FRONT SEATS	\$9,500.00
14 412 PANORAMIC VARIO-ROOF WITH MAGIC SKY	\$29,000.00
CONTROL	
15 415 PANORAMIC VARIO-ROOF	\$5,200.00
16 483 AMG RIDE CONTROL	\$13,300.00
17 531 COMAND (ONLY IN CONJ. WITH 814 AT EXTRA	\$35,000.00
CHARGE)	
18 581 THERMOTRONIC AUTOMATIC CLIMATE CONTROL	\$8,900.00
19 731 HIGH-GLOSS BROWN BURR WALNUT WOOD TRIM	\$7,600.00
20 736 HIGH-GLOSS BLACK ASH WOOD TRIM	\$7,600.00
21 810 SURROUND-SOUND SYSTEM	\$9,400.00
22 814 DVD CHANGER (ONLY IN CONJ. WITH 531 AT	\$3,900.00
EXTRA CHARGE)	
23 876 INTERIOR LIGHTING PACKAGE	\$2,050.00
24 877 AMBIENT LIGHTING	\$3,350.00

C) Retail Price of Warranty (Optional)

C highest value:

Chassis No.

Print Date:

PRP No. P 7048 / 16 PRP App. No. A 307042 / 16

26-04-2016

P. 3 of 3

Motor Vehicles Valuation Group

Hong Kong Customs & Excise Department

